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San Diego Cord Small Middle Seat

SKU FUR000027

Product Info

e Frame available in 8mm Old Grey Resin Wicker.
e Seat Cushion options are available in all Manutti Fabrics offering.

® Protective Cover is available.

Product Spec

Width

Depth

Height

Seat Height

Materials Specs

Outdoor

25.8"

37.8"

29.9"

15.5"

All-Weather Wicker

Yes
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